
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of A4 and A3 size paper to 
various Government departments 
on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: A9900052021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900052021 

3 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900052021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900052021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900052021


2  

Provision of Cleaning Services for Staff 
Training Institute of the Correctional 
Services Department on a 36-month 
Contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0012021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0012021 

6 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Terahertz Imaging System to 
the Leisure and Cultural Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: LCT 6026/20(G)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT 6026%2F20%28G%29 

6 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing Services for 
New Territories West Region and 
Tuen Mun Prosecution Unit Office of 
the Water Supplies Department 
(Tender reference: WSDT21A008) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A008 

7 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0012021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0012021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0012021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%206026%2F20%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%206026%2F20%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%206026%2F20%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A008
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A008
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A008


3  

Supply, Delivery and Installation of 
Tunnel Finisher, Automatic Uniform 
Folders with Monorail Feeding and 
Sorting System to the Correctional 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00621) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00621 

7 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an environmental chemistry 
information system to the Government 
Laboratory, the system to be ready for 
use within 76 weeks from the date of 
acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: M6600022021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=M6600022021 

9 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Updating of Air Quality 
Health Index (AQHI) 
(Tender reference: AS20045) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumb 
er=AS20045 

9 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00621
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00621
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00621
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=M6600022021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=M6600022021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=M6600022021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AS20045
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AS20045


4  

Supply of an astronomical telescope 
system for the Hong Kong Space 
Museum of the Leisure and Cultural 
Services Department, the goods to be 
ready for use within 2 years from the 
date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: AE400802020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400802020 

10 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of large vans to various 
Government departments, the vehicles 
to be ready to use within 18 months 
from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A0600232021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600232021 

10 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Air Purifiers to the 
Correctional Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0032021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0032021 
 

12 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400802020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400802020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400802020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600232021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600232021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600232021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0032021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0032021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0032021


5  

Provision of repair services for 
quarters furniture to the Government 
Logistics Department on a 36-month 
contract (Tender reference: 
A0600012021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600012021 

13 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing Services for 
Kowloon Region of the Water Supplies 
Department 
(Tender reference: WSDT21A009) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A009 

13 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Fine Full Grain Cattle 
Leather to the Correctional Services 
Department on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00521) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/ -  
/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00521 

15 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600012021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600012021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0600012021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A009
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A009
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A009
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00521
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00521
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/%23/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00521


6  

Provision of Fixed 
Telecommunication Services for 
the Fourth Generation Mobilising 
System of the Fire Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/150) 

https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_150_eng_20210729_174
949.pdf 
 

17 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Glucagon Hydrochloride 
Kit to the Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/156) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FS
D%2FPT%2F156 
 

20 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing Services to 
the Auxiliary Medical Service 
Headquarters and Training Centers 
(Tender reference: AMST1/2021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumbe
r=AMST1%2F2021 
 

20 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

 

https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_150_eng_20210729_174949.pdf
https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_150_eng_20210729_174949.pdf
https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_150_eng_20210729_174949.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F156
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F156
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F156
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AMST1%2F2021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AMST1%2F2021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AMST1%2F2021


7  

Supply of Scanning Electron 
Microscope equipped with Energy 
Dispersive Spectrometer System to 
the Leisure and Cultural Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: 
LCT5020/20(G)) 

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref= 
LCT 5020/20(G) 

23 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Hiring Services of 
Light Goods Vehicles and Coaches 
for the 2021 Legislative Council 
General Election 
(Tender reference: 
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/st
a00303?tenderReferenceNumber=
REO HQSR/3-5/26/2021-001 
) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumbe
r=REO%20HQSR%2F3-5%2F26%2F2021-001 

23 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and Installation of 
Automatic Elution & Isolation 
System for Cryptosporidium 
Oocysts & Giardia Cysts to the 
Water Supplies Department 
(Tender reference: WSDT21A003) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumbe
r=WSDT21A003 

27 Sep 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=REO%20HQSR/3-5/26/2021-001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=REO%20HQSR/3-5/26/2021-001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=REO%20HQSR/3-5/26/2021-001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A003


8  

Supply of white cotton gloves to 
various Government departments 
on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A9900222021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumbe
r=A9900222021 

4 Oct 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Transportation 
Services for Registration and 
Electoral Office in respect of 
Electoral Materials (including 
Furniture and Equipment) for the 
2021 Legislative Council General 
Election 
(Tender reference: REO HQSR/3-
5/26/2020-007) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumbe
r=REO%20HQSR%2F3-5%2F26%2F2020-007 

7 Oct 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of aluminium refuse 
collection points with easy-thrown 
openings to the Food and 
Environmental Hygiene 
Department on a 18-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: AE300272021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumbe
r=AE300272021 
 

8 Oct 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900222021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=REO%20HQSR%2F3-5%2F26%2F2020-007
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=REO%20HQSR%2F3-5%2F26%2F2020-007
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE300272021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE300272021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE300272021


9  

Provision of Cleansing and 
Supporting Services to Water 
Sports Centres of the Leisure and 
Cultural Services Department 
(Tender reference: 
LCT7004/21(S)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LC
T%207004%2F21%28S%29 
 

11 Oct 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a high performance 
computing system to the Hong 
Kong Observatory, the system to 
be ready for use within 7 months 
from the date of contract award 
(Tender reference: A4800902020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumbe
r=A4800902020 

26 Nov 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%207004%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%207004%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%207004%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4800902020


10  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

